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7 CENQ'[FNHLO CANTO E FIBRA TEMPORADA 2022/2023 20/11/2022

\ -

Nome
ANIMAL
INVASAO
MANDA BALA
MINEIRO
DJANGO
DA TUIA
AVALANCHE
SONIC
FEDERAL
HEIDMAN

Anilha
016519
061296
070488
001315
118062
015509
Sispass 3.5 PR/A
000335
Sispass 3.5 0239
019955

Dono
CAVERNA
ELIANDRO
ELIANDRO

MIRO

BRUNO
LUCAS
ALEX
ODAIR
GLEDSON CHISTE
WAGNER

ACAPSGP - ES
Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

SGP 90/151 20
BSF 84/140 18
BARRA DE SaO FRANCISCC  70/115 16
AGUIA BRANCA 82/115 14
BSF 73/113 12
Sa0 GABRIEL DA PALHA 68/112 10
COLATINA 82/108 8
GOV LINDENBERG 78/105 6
S&a0 GABRIEL DA PALHA 69/104 4
VILA VERDE 39/103 2
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